
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SEEDED PRACTICE #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

RELIANT PARK - HOUSTON, TX

ROUND 7 OF 8 - FEBRUARY 16, 2008

AMA Supercross Lites - West

HOUSTON

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

338 J. Lawrence  1517.8621

28 R. Dungey  1518.1722

132 B. Laninovich  1018.4463

30 J. Weimer  1218.6984

123 B. Metcalfe  1218.7625

51 A. Stroupe  1418.8376

114 J. Brayton  418.8757

32 T. Hahn  1419.0188

122 D. Reardon  1219.0399

45 R. Kiniry  1519.10310

58 K. Cunningham  919.17611

99 W. Hahn  519.49612

74 C. Blose  619.62313

138 M. Lapaglia  1219.79014

615 J. Northrop  1419.94315

86 M. Willard  620.04516

183 M. Blose  520.13117

273 G. Gracyk  820.20318

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

28 R. Dungey  1020.1351

338 J. Lawrence  1420.1892

32 T. Hahn  720.4923

114 J. Brayton  820.5034

51 A. Stroupe  920.5345

132 B. Laninovich  1220.9016

45 R. Kiniry  920.9257

58 K. Cunningham  920.9708

30 J. Weimer  621.0069

123 B. Metcalfe  1021.04010

86 M. Willard  621.11811

99 W. Hahn  1121.13012

138 M. Lapaglia  821.14413

122 D. Reardon  621.66314

183 M. Blose  421.69415

615 J. Northrop  821.75616

273 G. Gracyk  1221.94917

74 C. Blose  922.16618

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

338 J. Lawrence  149.3681

28 R. Dungey  99.5222

114 J. Brayton  49.7323

30 J. Weimer  99.7514

51 A. Stroupe  149.7635

123 B. Metcalfe  129.7926

32 T. Hahn  79.8077

58 K. Cunningham  99.8928

122 D. Reardon  710.0299

45 R. Kiniry  1110.08710

132 B. Laninovich  510.08911

74 C. Blose  510.16312

99 W. Hahn  410.34413

183 M. Blose  410.43014

138 M. Lapaglia  810.43215

273 G. Gracyk  1110.50416

615 J. Northrop  1110.71517

86 M. Willard  1011.06418
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